	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTD902-1215F-B104
	PTD902-1215F-B104 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            PTD902-1215F-B104
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            POT 100K OHM 9MM SQ .025W CARB
		    Category:
            Undefined Category
		    Family:
            Miscellaneous
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.33632 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTD902-1215F-B104 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTD902-1215F-B104  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
37120 Wiha  TORX KEY L SHAPE T20 3.94"
0690282059 Molex Inc  KIT X 94539-1000
0011170624 Molex Inc  2810-39 CUT OFF BLADE
T0058767705 Apex Tool Group  WCAB5MS TOOL CABLE SPIRAL 5M
73087-24-0 Pomona Electronics  JUMPER TEST LEAD SET BLACK 24"
8979-BLUE-24MMX54.8M 3M  TAPE DUCT PERFORMANCE 24MMX54.8M
5962(1"X36YD) 3M  TAPE 1" X 36 YD
7203L1CWZQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
FRCIR030FP-32A-8P-F80 ITT Cannon  CIR 8C 8#8 PIN RECP WALL
098533-0021 ITT Cannon  SLC-8 WAY RECP FEED-THRU SPEC
MDM-100SH027P ITT Cannon  MICRO 100 F 2" RBW JACKP
IDT8N4Q001EG-0080CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01LG-1129CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
LTC1096AIN8 Linear Technology  IC ADC 8BIT SERIAL I/O 5V 8DIP
MAX5235BEUB+T Maxim Integrated  IC DAC 12BIT DUAL 5V 10-UMAX
AD7541AKN Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT MULTIPLYING 18-DIP
LTC3025IDC#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.3A 6DFN
UPD78F0572MC-CAB-AX Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 30SSOP
PIC18F44J10T-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
MC9S08RC16FGE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 16K FLASH 8MHZ 44-LQFP
	PTD902-1215F-B104  keywords
	    	PTD902-1215F-B104
	PTD902-1215F-B104  Bourns Inc.
	PTD902-1215F-B104  pdf
	PTD902-1215F-B104  datasheet
	PTD902-1215F-B104  price
	PTD902-1215F-B104  distributor
	electronic components PTD902-1215F-B104
	PTD902-1215F-B104  Undefined Category
	PTD902-1215F-B104  Miscellaneous
	PTD902-1215F-B104  POT 100K OHM 9MM SQ .025W CARB
	PTD902-1215F-B104
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .